
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

19 

20 

11 

72 

B 1 

Name 

John  Robbins 

Doug Dugger 

Lou Caposey 

Mark Dietzen 

Cody Demers 

Class 

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

Thunder Roadster 

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

29 

6 

Diff 

0.693 

12.723 

1 Lap 

24 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:35.098 

10:35.791 

10:47.821 

10:37.228 

1:23.120 

Best Tm 

13.220 

13.293 

13.646 

13.709 

13.344 

N a t / S t a te  

F ra n k t o n  

N e w  P a l e s t i n e  

S t u r g i s  M I  

A n d e r s o n  

Muncie 

Sponsor 

Ed Klingaman, Jr. 

Doug Dugger 

Lou Caposey 

Mark Dietzen 

Ryan Demers 
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Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.693 

Avg. Speed 

42.513 

Best Lap Tm 

13.220 

Best Speed 

68.079 

Best Lap by 

19 - John  Robbins 

 

CRA/Jegs Tour 100 

Beaver Contracting ThunderRoadsters 

Spring Championship 

Race (30 Laps) started at 22:26:15 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/10/2025 19:30 


