CRA/Jegs Tour 100 Sorted on Laps

Beaver Contracting ThunderRoadsters Spring Championship Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

5/10/2025 19:30

Race (30 Laps) started at 22:26:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
1	19	John Robbins	2025 Beaver Contractor:	30		10:35.098	13.220	Franktoı Ed Klingaman, Jr.
2	20	Doug Dugger	2025 Beaver Contractor	30	0.693	10:35.791	13.293	New Pal Doug Dugger
3	11	Lou Caposey	Thunder Roadster	30	12.723	10:47.821	13.646	Sturgis Lou Caposey
4	72	Mark Dietzen	2025 Beaver Contractor:	29	1 Lap	10:37.228	13.709	Anderso Mark Dietzen
5	В 1	Cody Demers	2025 Beaver Contractor	6	24 Laps	1:23.120	13.344	Muncie Ryan Demers

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.693	42.513	13.220	68.079	19 - John Robbins
Chief of Timina & Scorina				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway